Account
Aquatics Prog
Aquatic Center

AMP
Beeson Hall
Birthday Party
BGCF
CARC Fitness
CARC MEMB
Climbing Wall
Concessions
Gift Certificate
Dog Park
Fitness Prog
Gym Rental
Kickapoo CAMP
Other Athletic
Other Recreation
Other Rentals
Pool Rentals
Promotions
Sales Tax

AAC Membership

AAC Programs
AAC Rentals
Special Events
Spec Sales
OTP Theater
Vending
TOTAL

JAN
1087.24
387.50
18450.00
2824.80
0.00
0.00
24010.60
12996.10
0.00
301.50
0.00
550.00
2722.69
0.00
36750.85
165.00
474.75
7152.40
0.00
260.07
0.00
240.00
607.00
0.00
591.00
0.00
0.00
406.00

109977.50

12/31 start

FEB
698.75
1633.50

10700.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

11916.20

8588.52
0.00
448.00
0.00
485.00
3372.00
0.00

42086.50

3765.00
598.00
5137.45
3049.50
230.25
0.00
420.00
560.00
0.00
0.00
50.00
0.00
218.00

93956.67

MAR
1682.50
102.00

15600.00

0.00
875.00
0.00

12478.60

6107.30
0.00
666.50
0.00
725.00
3121.21
0.00

30810.00

66.00
2032.90
8179.75
4111.00

285.14
0.00
270.00
1678.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
233.00

89023.90

APR
346.00
603.00

2088.82
400.00
600.00

0.00

4641.60

5876.50

0.00

6435.25

0.00

525.00
3015.00
0.00
27617.50
84.00
499.25
11474.95
4601.00
432.50
111.18
765.00
812.00
0.00
0.00
50.00
4607.50
156.00
75742.05

MAY
518.75
6343.50
34227.16
2084.50
3720.00
0.00
5717.95
5282.60
0.00
11995.25
0.00
760.00
2779.75
0.00
46195.00
129.00
1281.50
11178.80
9655.50
214.75
197.84
360.00
869.00
0.00
0.00
220.00
0.00
0.00
143730.85

JUN
322.99
46573.50
12941.66
2858.90
2471.00
0.00
4719.10
3625.00
0.00
68042.00
75.00
645.00
2705.13
0.00
39396.00
50.00
127.50
7001.55
11397.50
173.13
137.34
555.00
554.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
253.00
204624.30

JUL
75.75
21355.50
28846.74
0.00
1215.00
0.00
3442.00
2425.70
0.00
28005.00
0.00
190.00
432.00
0.00
14535.00
0.00
270.00
4728.35
3286.50
42.25
124.26
2480.00
571.00
0.00
0.00
50.00
0.00
0.00
112075.05

AUG

SEPT

OoCT NOV DEC TOTAL
4731.98
76998.50
122854.38
8168.20
8881.00
0.00
66926.05
44901.72
0.00
115893.50
75.00
3880.00
18147.78
0.00
237390.85
4259.00
5283.90
54853.25
36101.00
1638.09
570.62
5090.00
5651.00
0.00
591.00
370.00
4607.50
1266.00
829130.32



